
BMM Kutu F 2024
Spiez

20./21.04.2024

PROGRAMM 1 GÄSTE

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix 1 126.650 128.200 128.000 128.100 110.950 G

Mélina TITTEL 2015 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.350 5.5 14.550 5.5 14.200 5.5 14.300 20.5 56.400

Lorena PAPARISTO 2015 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.300 5.5 13.650 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.350 20.5 54.100

Eloise DURIEZ 2015 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.150 5.5 13.050 5.5 12.850 5.5 13.800 20.5 52.850

2 TV Lenzburg 126.650 224.400 325.650 424.400 101.100 S

Elin STADELMANN 2015 TV Lenzburg (RLZ AG) AG 4.0 13.400 5.5 10.850 5.5 12.900 5.5 12.800 20.5 49.950

Lisa PFOSTER 2015 TV Lenzburg (RLZ AG) AG 4.0 13.250 5.5 11.400 5.5 12.750 4.5 11.550 19.5 48.950

Emma PFOSTER 2015 TV Lenzburg (RLZ AG) AG 4.0 12.950 5.5 13.000 4.5 11.300 4.5 11.600 18.5 48.850

3 DTV Küssnacht 426.100 322.400 225.750 225.000 99.250 B

Giulia KEMPF 2015 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 13.000 5.5 11.500 5.5 13.600 5.5 13.150 20.5 51.250

Elisa OKONIEWSKI 2016 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 12.800 5.5 10.900 5.0 12.150 4.5 11.850 19.0 47.700

Liv STERKI 2016 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 13.100 4.0 9.250 4.5 11.700 4.0 11.000 16.5 45.050

4 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix 2 825.800 421.300 722.600 324.900 94.600 *

Soleil Nadinya TAUSCHER 2016 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.250 5.0 11.000 5.5 13.100 4.5 12.300 19.0 49.650

Kyara RODRIGUES BARBAGLIO 2015 AGG Genève - FSG Versoix GE 4.0 12.550 4.0 10.300 4.0 9.500 5.5 12.600 17.5 44.950

5 Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg 1 525.900 718.600 423.000 622.300 89.800 *

Stella LEONARDO 2015 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 12.500 4.0 9.750 5.5 12.500 4.5 10.650 18.0 45.400

Ella BOWYER 2015 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 12.900 3.5 8.850 4.0 10.450 4.5 11.200 16.0 43.400

Angela VEGA 2015 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 13.000 3.5 7.150 4.5 10.500 4.5 11.100 16.5 41.750

6 GA Chablais 625.850 518.900 622.850 1321.100 88.700 *

Savanna HEFTI 2015 GA Chablais/ACVG VD 4.0 13.000 4.0 9.300 4.5 12.100 4.5 12.100 17.0 46.500

Mélissa WEINMANN 2016 GA Chablais VD 4.0 12.850 4.0 9.600 4.0 10.650 4.0 9.000 16.0 42.100

Elisabeth HAIVER 2015 GA Chablais VD 4.0 12.350 4.0 8.950 4.5 10.750 4.5 8.500 17.0 40.550

7 AGG Genève 3 925.700 917.200 1021.400 523.650 87.950 *

Emilie GONZALEZ 2015 AGG Genève - FSG Lancy GE 4.0 12.900 5.0 8.750 4.5 12.000 4.5 11.350 18.0 45.000

Lylia HANAFI 2015 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 12.800 3.0 8.450 4.0 9.400 5.5 12.300 16.5 42.950

8 Gym Serrières 1 625.850 817.400 922.400 622.300 87.950 *

Charline DESAULES 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 13.000 4.0 8.650 4.5 11.600 5.5 11.950 18.0 45.200

Mahaut BROILLET 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.750 5.0 8.750 4.0 10.450 4.0 10.350 17.0 42.300

Ines LESCOUFFE 2016 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.850 5.0 8.000 4.5 10.800 4.0 10.100 17.5 41.750

9 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / Kutu Obersiggenthal 1524.250 618.800 423.000 1121.750 87.800

Soléa PRETOT 2015 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0 12.850 4.0 10.750 4.5 10.950 4.5 10.450 17.0 45.000

Aylin REXHAJ 2016 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0 11.400 3.5 8.050 4.5 12.050 4.0 11.300 16.0 42.800

Kim LÜSCHER 2016 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 10.800 3.0 6.750 4.0 8.950 4.0 8.750 15.0 35.250
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10 FSG Montreux 1 326.250 917.200 1121.000 1221.300 85.750

Esther PINTO 2015 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 13.350 3.5 8.600 4.0 10.600 4.5 11.500 16.0 44.050

Gaïa MINDREN 2015 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 12.900 3.0 8.600 4.0 10.400 4.0 9.800 15.0 41.700

Agatha GAILLARD 2015 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 12.050 3.5 8.350 4.5 10.250 4.0 7.000 16.0 37.650

11 Kutu Obersiggenthal 1 1025.650 1117.000 1320.600 822.050 85.300

Caya MARTIN 2015 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.400 4.0 9.700 4.5 11.350 4.5 12.700 17.0 47.150

Anita MANNONI 2015 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.250 3.5 7.300 4.0 9.250 4.0 9.000 15.5 37.800

Inna HYSENI 2015 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 12.000 3.5 6.500 3.5 7.450 4.0 9.350 15.0 35.300

12 TSV Wünnewil 1225.250 1316.850 1220.750 822.050 84.900

Malin HUG 2015 CCFR- TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0 13.050 3.5 9.250 3.5 10.150 4.5 11.900 15.5 44.350

Talia BERTHOLET 2015 TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0 12.200 3.5 7.600 4.0 10.400 4.0 10.150 15.5 40.350

Amélie WIEDMER 2015 TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0 12.100 3.5 7.550 4.5 10.350 3.5 8.750 15.5 38.750

13 FSG Cugy-Vesin/CCFR 1125.300 1614.300 1718.200 1021.900 79.700

Claudia BORCHERS 2014 FSG Cugy-Vesin /CCFR FR 4.0 13.050 3.5 7.300 4.5 9.050 4.0 10.700 16.0 40.100

Paloma KAUFMANN 2015 FSG Cugy-Vesin /CCFR FR 4.0 12.250 4.0 7.000 4.5 9.150 4.5 11.200 17.0 39.600

14 Gym Morges 1 1624.050 1415.500 722.600 1516.350 78.500

Elsa CANAJ 2015 Gym Morges VD 4.0 12.650 4.0 8.500 4.5 11.800 5.0 10.500 17.5 43.450

Alexandra SAMSONENKA 2015 Gym Morges VD 4.0 11.400 3.0 7.000 4.5 10.800 2.0 5.850 13.5 35.050

15 Gym Serrières 2 1424.650 1117.000 1320.600 1814.800 77.050

Nelly TEKLU 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.250 3.5 8.550 4.5 9.550 4.0 8.300 16.0 38.650

Juliette DE MEURON 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.400 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.050 3.5 6.500 15.5 38.400

16 FSG Montreux 2 1325.150 1514.950 1817.650 1416.850 74.600

Cristina SUAREZ 2014 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 12.650 3.5 7.500 4.5 8.750 3.5 9.000 15.5 37.900

Elena PONCONI 2016 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 12.500 3.5 7.450 4.5 8.900 4.0 7.850 16.0 36.700

Charlotte MCGAUGHEY 2015 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 10.600 3.0 6.100 4.5 7.950 3.0 6.750 14.5 31.400

17 Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2 1723.300 1714.200 1619.600 1715.400 72.500

Shaina VOGELSANGER 2015 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 12.250 3.5 6.800 4.5 9.800 3.5 7.950 15.5 36.800

Hanna ZOLDAK 2016 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 11.050 3.5 7.400 4.5 9.800 3.0 7.450 15.0 35.700

18 Gym Morges 2 1822.500 1812.250 1519.900 1516.350 71.000

Tess BREITLER 2016 Gym Morges VD 4.0 11.200 3.5 6.400 4.5 9.900 4.5 8.800 16.5 36.300

Victoria GROZDANOV 2016 Gym Morges VD 4.0 11.300 3.5 5.850 4.5 10.000 3.5 7.550 15.5 34.700
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1 Mélina TITTEL 2015 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 413.350 5.5 114.550 5.5 214.200 5.5 214.300 20.5 56.400

2 Alessia GIANFREDA 2015 La Neuveville BE 4.0 113.650 5.5 512.500 5.5 114.500 5.5 413.500 20.5 54.150

3 Lorena PAPARISTO 2015 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 613.300 5.5 213.650 5.5 413.800 5.5 513.350 20.5 54.100

4 Inès VOGT 2016 La Neuveville BE 4.0 1513.000 5.5 612.200 5.5 314.050 5.5 114.350 20.5 53.600

5 Eloise DURIEZ 2015 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 913.150 5.5 313.050 5.5 912.850 5.5 313.800 20.5 52.850

6 Giulia KEMPF 2015 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 1513.000 5.5 911.500 5.5 613.600 5.5 713.150 20.5 51.250

7 Fenja ROMPF 2015 RLZ Bern/GCE BE 4.0 2112.950 4.0 612.200 5.5 513.650 4.0 2411.650 17.5 50.450

8 Elin STADELMANN 2015 TV Lenzburg (RLZ AG) AG 4.0 213.400 5.5 1310.850 5.5 812.900 5.5 812.800 20.5 49.950

9 Soleil Nadinya TAUSCHER 2016 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 713.250 5.0 1111.000 5.5 713.100 4.5 1312.300 19.0 49.650

10 Lisa PFOSTER 2015 TV Lenzburg (RLZ AG) AG 4.0 713.250 5.5 1011.400 5.5 1012.750 4.5 2611.550 19.5 48.950

11 Emma PFOSTER 2015 TV Lenzburg (RLZ AG) AG 4.0 2112.950 5.5 413.000 4.5 2611.300 4.5 2511.600 18.5 48.850

12 Amy BRÖNNIMANN 2015 Gym Beo BE 4.0 3212.800 5.5 812.000 4.0 2811.150 4.5 1612.150 18.0 48.100

13 Elisa OKONIEWSKI 2016 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 3212.800 5.5 1210.900 5.0 1412.150 4.5 2211.850 19.0 47.700

14 Caya MARTIN 2015 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG AG 4.0 213.400 4.0 189.700 4.5 2511.350 4.5 912.700 17.0 47.150

15 Savanna HEFTI 2015 GA Chablais/ACVG VD 4.0 1513.000 4.0 249.300 4.5 1512.100 4.5 1712.100 17.0 46.500

16 Lilia LASKOVA 2016 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 4512.450 4.0 1510.650 4.5 2211.700 4.5 2311.700 17.0 46.500

17 Cataleya JURKOVICOVA 2016 BTV Bern BE 4.0 3512.750 3.5 229.350 4.5 2011.800 4.5 1312.300 16.5 46.200

18 Aurelia WAGNER 2016 BTV Bern BE 4.0 2312.900 4.0 229.350 4.5 3210.850 5.5 1012.650 18.0 45.750

19 Hailey MANSER 2015 Gym Beo BE 4.0 4712.400 3.5 358.600 4.5 1312.300 4.5 1212.400 16.5 45.700

20 Estelle BOGDANOVIC 2016 BTV Bern BE 4.0 6212.100 3.5 279.150 4.5 2911.100 5.5 613.250 17.5 45.600

21 Stella LEONARDO 2015 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 4112.500 4.0 179.750 5.5 1112.500 4.5 4210.650 18.0 45.400

22 Alisha ZAUGG 2016 BTV Bern BE 4.0 6611.550 3.5 199.650 4.5 1811.950 4.5 1712.100 16.5 45.250

23 Charline DESAULES 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 1513.000 4.0 348.650 4.5 2411.600 5.5 1911.950 18.0 45.200

24 Liv STERKI 2016 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 1113.100 4.0 259.250 4.5 2211.700 4.0 3811.000 16.5 45.050

25 Emilie GONZALEZ 2015 AGG Genève - FSG Lancy GE 4.0 2312.900 5.0 328.750 4.5 1712.000 4.5 3211.350 18.0 45.000

26 Soléa PRETOT 2015 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0 2712.850 4.0 1410.750 4.5 3110.950 4.5 4410.450 17.0 45.000

27 Kyara RODRIGUES BARBAGLIO 2015 AGG Genève - FSG Versoix GE 4.0 4012.550 4.0 1610.300 4.0 649.500 5.5 1112.600 17.5 44.950

28 Helena WAGNER 2016 BTV Bern BE 4.0 3912.600 3.5 488.100 4.5 1212.350 4.5 3011.400 16.5 44.450

29 Malin HUG 2015 CCFR- TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0 1313.050 3.5 259.250 3.5 4810.150 4.5 2111.900 15.5 44.350

30 Esther PINTO 2015 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 413.350 3.5 358.600 4.0 3910.600 4.5 2711.500 16.0 44.050

31 Elsa CANAJ 2015 Gym Morges VD 4.0 3712.650 4.0 408.500 4.5 2011.800 5.0 4310.500 17.5 43.450

32 Ella BOWYER 2015 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 2312.900 3.5 308.850 4.0 4210.450 4.5 3411.200 16.0 43.400

33 Ariane DE ARAUJO LOURO 2016 BTV Bern BE 4.0 2712.850 3.5 547.950 4.0 3910.600 4.5 1911.950 16.0 43.350

34 Noelia GARCIA 2014 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 1113.100 4.0 289.000 4.5 3210.850 4.5 4510.400 17.0 43.350

35 Lylia HANAFI 2015 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 3212.800 3.0 448.450 4.0 679.400 5.5 1312.300 16.5 42.950

36 Aylin REXHAJ 2016 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0 6711.400 3.5 518.050 4.5 1612.050 4.0 3311.300 16.0 42.800

37 Jelena GERBER 2015 Gym Beo BE 4.0 4512.450 3.5 408.500 4.5 3710.650 4.0 3611.150 16.0 42.750

38 Aviyah MAHARJAN 2015 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 4112.500 3.5 607.550 4.5 1811.950 4.0 3910.700 16.0 42.700

39 Luisa BERGER 2016 Gym Beo BE 4.0 6012.150 5.0 318.800 4.0 5110.100 4.5 2711.500 17.5 42.550

40 Mahaut BROILLET 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 3512.750 5.0 328.750 4.0 4210.450 4.0 4610.350 17.0 42.300

41 Mélissa WEINMANN 2016 GA Chablais VD 4.0 2712.850 4.0 209.600 4.0 3710.650 4.0 559.000 16.0 42.100

42 Lynn OEHLKE 2015 Gym Beo BE 4.0 5212.300 3.5 577.800 4.5 2711.200 4.0 3910.700 16.0 42.000

43 Angela VEGA 2015 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 1513.000 3.5 697.150 4.5 4110.500 4.5 3711.100 16.5 41.750
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44 Ines LESCOUFFE 2016 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 2712.850 5.0 538.000 4.5 3410.800 4.0 5010.100 17.5 41.750

45 Tiara KAILASANATHAN 2016 Gym Beo BE 4.0 5312.250 3.5 408.500 4.5 619.600 4.0 3011.400 16.0 41.750

46 Gaïa MINDREN 2015 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 2312.900 3.0 358.600 4.0 4410.400 4.0 529.800 15.0 41.700

47 Vanessa WÜTHRICH 2016 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 4912.350 3.5 488.100 4.5 4810.150 4.5 5110.050 16.5 40.650

48 Sara MAHARENA 2014 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 7411.150 3.5 478.150 4.5 559.800 5.5 2711.500 17.5 40.600

49 Elisabeth HAIVER 2015 GA Chablais VD 4.0 4912.350 4.0 298.950 4.5 3610.750 4.5 648.500 17.0 40.550

50 Najma KOLIC 2015 BTV Bern BE 4.0 913.150 3.5 657.400 4.0 659.450 4.0 4610.350 15.5 40.350

51 Talia BERTHOLET 2015 TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0 5812.200 3.5 597.600 4.0 4410.400 4.0 4910.150 15.5 40.350

52 Claudia BORCHERS 2014 FSG Cugy-Vesin /CCFR FR 4.0 1313.050 3.5 677.300 4.5 709.050 4.0 3910.700 16.0 40.100

53 Lenya WOLF 2016 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 6012.150 3.5 219.500 4.5 659.450 4.0 628.700 16.0 39.800

54 Paloma KAUFMANN 2015 FSG Cugy-Vesin /CCFR FR 4.0 5312.250 4.0 727.000 4.5 699.150 4.5 3411.200 17.0 39.600

55 Daisy PFISTER 2015 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 1513.000 4.0 408.500 4.5 758.800 3.5 628.700 16.0 39.000

56 Amélie WIEDMER 2015 TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0 6212.100 3.5 607.550 4.5 4610.350 3.5 608.750 15.5 38.750

57 Nelly TEKLU 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 5312.250 3.5 388.550 4.5 629.550 4.0 678.300 16.0 38.650

58 Juliette DE MEURON 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 4712.400 3.5 448.450 4.5 3011.050 3.5 806.500 15.5 38.400

59 Nayeli OKIE 2015 Bienne Romande BE 4.0 2712.850 3.5 567.850 4.5 4810.150 3.5 767.050 15.5 37.900

60 Cristina SUAREZ 2014 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 3712.650 3.5 627.500 4.5 778.750 3.5 559.000 15.5 37.900

61 Anita MANNONI 2015 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 5312.250 3.5 677.300 4.0 689.250 4.0 559.000 15.5 37.800

62 Agatha GAILLARD 2015 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 6412.050 3.5 468.350 4.5 4710.250 4.0 777.000 16.0 37.650

63 Nima USMAN 2016 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 5812.200 3.0 488.100 4.0 629.550 3.5 727.600 14.5 37.450

64 Joana BERGER 2016 Gym Beo BE 4.0 8110.500 3.5 388.550 4.0 559.800 3.5 658.350 15.0 37.200

65 Shaina VOGELSANGER 2015 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 5312.250 3.5 746.800 4.5 559.800 3.5 697.950 15.5 36.800

66 Elena PONCONI 2016 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 4112.500 3.5 647.450 4.5 738.900 4.0 707.850 16.0 36.700

67 Mia STRAETEN 2015 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 4912.350 4.0 707.050 3.5 808.100 3.5 559.000 15.0 36.500

68 Tess BREITLER 2016 Gym Morges VD 4.0 7311.200 3.5 796.400 4.5 539.900 4.5 598.800 16.5 36.300

69 Aliya LOBSIGER 2016 Gym Beo BE 4.0 7411.150 3.5 518.050 3.5 798.250 3.5 658.350 14.5 35.800

70 Cristina Sara ZOSSO 2016 BTV Bern BE 4.0 829.050 3.5 746.800 4.0 609.700 4.0 4810.200 15.5 35.750

71 Hanna ZOLDAK 2016 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 7711.050 3.5 657.400 4.5 559.800 3.0 757.450 15.0 35.700

72 Marua MENASRIA 2015 BTV Bern BE 4.0 4112.500 3.5 776.600 4.0 539.900 3.0 816.400 14.5 35.400

73 Inna HYSENI 2015 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 6512.000 3.5 786.500 3.5 827.450 4.0 539.350 15.0 35.300

74 Kim LÜSCHER 2016 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 7910.800 3.0 766.750 4.0 728.950 4.0 608.750 15.0 35.250

75 Alexandra SAMSONENKA 2015 Gym Morges VD 4.0 6711.400 3.0 727.000 4.5 3410.800 2.0 835.850 13.5 35.050

76 Lara STRAUBHAAR 2014 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 7711.050 3.5 707.050 4.0 788.650 4.0 688.200 15.5 34.950

77 Victoria GROZDANOV 2016 Gym Morges VD 4.0 7111.300 3.5 825.850 4.5 5210.000 3.5 737.550 15.5 34.700

78 Emilia ERAT 2015 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 6711.400 3.5 587.700 4.5 758.800 3.0 796.550 15.0 34.450

79 Elina SAKHAYE 2016 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 7011.350 3.5 806.350 4.5 738.900 3.5 717.650 15.5 34.250

80 Elin STERN 2016 BTV Bern BE 4.0 7111.300 3.0 833.900 4.0 559.800 3.5 737.550 14.5 32.550

81 Charlotte MCGAUGHEY 2015 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 8010.600 3.0 816.100 4.5 817.950 3.0 786.750 14.5 31.400

82 Aliya WOLF 2016 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 7411.150 3.5 627.500 3.5 836.350 3.0 826.350 14.0 31.350

83 Soraja KNUBEL 2016 Gym Beo BE 0.0 830.000 3.5 557.900 4.0 719.000 4.0 549.100 11.5 26.000
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1 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix 1 227.150 325.700 127.900 226.900 107.650 G

Evelyn ERNST 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.650 5.5 13.750 5.5 13.700 5.5 13.700 20.5 54.800

Inês GAMEIRO 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.000 4.5 11.950 5.5 14.200 5.5 13.200 19.5 52.350

Bianca SAMPAIO RODRIGUES 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.500 5.5 11.050 5.5 12.900 5.0 12.800 20.0 50.250

2 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / Kutu Weiningen 427.000 226.100 326.700 127.000 106.800 S

Julinara BAUMANN 2014 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.550 5.5 13.950 5.5 13.500 5.5 13.600 20.5 54.600

Josipa ZRAKIC 2014 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0 13.450 5.0 11.200 5.5 13.200 5.5 13.400 20.0 51.250

Emily GJAFERAJ 2014 Kutu Weiningen/ RLZ Aargau AG 4.0 13.350 4.5 12.150 5.5 11.400 5.5 13.000 19.5 49.900

3 AGG Genève 2 227.150 126.850 825.050 226.900 105.950 B

Eléna GRÉGOIRE 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.350 5.0 12.900 5.5 13.550 5.5 13.300 20.0 53.100

Clara LE MARTELOT 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.800 5.5 13.950 5.0 11.500 5.5 13.600 20.0 52.850

Prune LAMARE 2014 AGG Genève - FSG Lancy GE 4.0 13.200 3.5 6.950 3.0 7.600 4.5 11.800 15.0 39.550

4 DTV Küssnacht 1 526.850 423.450 227.300 525.700 103.300 *

Ella PELZER 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 13.150 5.0 10.650 5.5 13.850 5.5 13.600 20.0 51.250

Nyla HOFSTETTER 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 13.550 5.5 11.850 5.5 13.450 5.5 12.100 20.5 50.950

Risa MEHMETAJ 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 13.300 5.5 11.600 5.0 12.200 5.0 12.100 19.5 49.200

5 Kutu Obersiggenthal 1 127.250 622.350 426.650 625.300 101.550

Stella CAZZATO 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.800 4.5 10.850 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.200 19.5 51.650

Arina HAAS 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG AG 4.0 13.450 4.5 11.500 5.0 12.850 5.0 12.100 18.5 49.900

Chiara KRÄTTLI 2013 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 13.150 3.0 8.600 4.0 9.900 4.0 9.600 15.0 41.250

6 AGG Genève 3 726.750 522.400 525.850 426.100 101.100

Lalyssia BIANCHI 2013 AGG Genève - FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.550 5.0 11.250 5.5 13.500 5.0 12.800 19.5 51.100

Alyssa SCHNEIDER 2013 AGG Genève - FSG Versoix GE 4.0 13.100 5.5 11.150 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.300 20.5 49.900

Elena MARIANO 2014 AGG Genève - FSG Lancy GE 4.0 13.200 4.0 7.400 5.0 12.000 5.5 12.400 18.5 45.000

7 Gym Serrières 1 826.650 819.000 625.550 724.600 95.800

Marielou GABI 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 13.250 4.0 10.800 5.5 12.800 5.0 12.200 18.5 49.050

Sefora LAMBERCIER 2014 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 12.950 3.0 7.700 5.0 12.750 5.0 11.500 17.0 44.900

Keila BONFIM 2014 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 13.400 3.0 8.200 4.5 10.450 5.5 12.400 17.0 44.450

8 FSG Montreux 1 1026.250 719.200 925.000 824.400 94.850

Maria HUMBEL 2014 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 13.300 3.5 9.450 5.5 12.800 5.5 12.800 18.5 48.350

Kayla DE FILIPPI 2014 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 12.950 4.5 9.750 5.0 12.200 5.0 11.600 18.5 46.500

9 DTV Küssnacht 2 626.800 917.350 725.400 923.500 93.050

Leyla TURNELL 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 13.700 3.5 9.550 5.5 14.050 5.5 12.700 18.5 50.000

Sophie GAVRILOVA 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 13.100 3.5 7.800 4.0 11.350 5.0 10.800 16.5 43.050
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10 Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg 1 926.450 1016.200 1017.200 1021.000 80.850

Asha AH WHAYE JOSHI 2013 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 13.400 3.0 8.500 3.5 8.500 5.0 10.500 15.5 40.900

Christine HAGEN-WIPF 2014 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 13.050 3.0 7.700 3.0 8.700 5.5 10.500 15.5 39.950
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BMM Kutu F 2024
Spiez

20./21.04.2024

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1 Evelyn ERNST 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 713.650 5.5 313.750 5.5 913.700 5.5 113.700 20.5 54.800

2 Julinara BAUMANN 2014 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0 1013.550 5.5 113.950 5.5 1213.500 5.5 213.600 20.5 54.600

3 Giulia AQUINO PEREIRA 2014 RLZ/BTV Bern BE 4.0 2613.350 5.0 612.200 5.5 114.300 5.5 513.500 20.0 53.350

4 Mélie ZWAHLEN 2013 La Neuveville BE 4.0 1013.550 4.5 612.200 5.5 314.050 5.5 713.300 19.5 53.100

5 Eléna GRÉGOIRE 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 2613.350 5.0 512.900 5.5 1013.550 5.5 713.300 20.0 53.100

6 Clara LE MARTELOT 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 113.800 5.5 113.950 5.0 3611.500 5.5 213.600 20.0 52.850

7 Inês GAMEIRO 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 4513.000 4.5 1011.950 5.5 214.200 5.5 1013.200 19.5 52.350

8 Kim HUNZIKER 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 413.700 5.5 1311.800 5.5 1713.000 5.5 1013.200 20.5 51.700

9 Stella CAZZATO 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG AG 4.0 113.800 4.5 2110.850 5.5 813.800 5.5 1013.200 19.5 51.650

10 Nahimana KOCHER 2014 RLZ Bern/GCE BE 4.0 2213.400 5.0 1811.150 5.5 314.050 5.0 1612.800 19.5 51.400

11 Kim SIEGENTHALER 2013 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 413.700 5.5 413.450 5.0 3511.950 5.5 2512.200 20.0 51.300

12 Ella PELZER 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 3813.150 5.0 2310.650 5.5 713.850 5.5 213.600 20.0 51.250

13 Josipa ZRAKIC 2014 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal AG 4.0 1813.450 5.0 1711.200 5.5 1613.200 5.5 613.400 20.0 51.250

14 Lalyssia BIANCHI 2013 AGG Genève - FSG Versoix GE 4.0 1013.550 5.0 1611.250 5.5 1213.500 5.0 1612.800 19.5 51.100

15 Nyla HOFSTETTER 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 1013.550 5.5 1111.850 5.5 1413.450 5.5 2712.100 20.5 50.950

16 Bianca SAMPAIO RODRIGUES 2014 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0 1613.500 5.5 2011.050 5.5 1912.900 5.0 1612.800 20.0 50.250

17 Leyla TURNELL 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 413.700 3.5 299.550 5.5 314.050 5.5 2112.700 18.5 50.000

18 Alyssa SCHNEIDER 2013 AGG Genève - FSG Versoix GE 4.0 4013.100 5.5 1811.150 5.5 2812.350 5.5 713.300 20.5 49.900

19 Emily GJAFERAJ 2014 Kutu Weiningen/ RLZ Aargau AG 4.0 2613.350 4.5 812.150 5.5 3711.400 5.5 1313.000 19.5 49.900

20 Arina HAAS 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal/RLZ AG AG 4.0 1813.450 4.5 1511.500 5.0 2112.850 5.0 2712.100 18.5 49.900

21 Zoey GUGGISBERG 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 713.650 5.5 1111.850 5.5 2612.400 5.0 3311.800 20.0 49.700

22 Emma HOSTETTLER 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 113.800 5.0 912.000 5.5 2212.800 4.5 4710.600 19.0 49.200

23 Risa MEHMETAJ 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 2913.300 5.5 1411.600 5.0 3112.200 5.0 2712.100 19.5 49.200

24 Marielou GABI 2015 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 3313.250 4.0 2210.800 5.5 2212.800 5.0 2512.200 18.5 49.050

25 Emily SCHENK 2012 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 2913.300 3.5 339.200 5.0 1513.400 5.5 1612.800 18.0 48.700

26 Zoja ZOSS 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 1013.550 3.5 418.400 5.5 1013.550 5.5 1512.900 18.5 48.400

27 Maria HUMBEL 2014 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 2913.300 3.5 329.450 5.5 2212.800 5.5 1612.800 18.5 48.350

28 Nathalie MELLITZER 2013 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 3513.200 3.5 428.200 5.5 613.900 5.5 2212.400 18.5 47.700

29 Annalou LOHRI 2014 Gym Beo BE 4.0 1813.450 4.0 299.550 5.0 1713.000 5.5 4111.400 18.5 47.400

30 Naemi SCHWANDER 2014 RLZ/BTV Bern BE 4.0 5412.600 4.0 2510.050 5.5 1912.900 4.5 3611.700 18.0 47.250

31 Mia HUNZIKER 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 1013.550 4.0 2410.300 5.0 3911.350 5.0 3211.900 18.0 47.100

32 Anna-Sofia SEEWER 2013 CCFR- TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0 2213.400 4.0 269.850 5.5 3312.050 5.5 3611.700 19.0 47.000

33 Yara GERBER 2014 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 1613.500 5.0 348.950 5.0 2612.400 5.5 2712.100 19.5 46.950

34 Kayla DE FILIPPI 2014 FSG Montreux VD 4.0 4712.950 4.5 279.750 5.0 3112.200 5.0 3811.600 18.5 46.500

35 Giulia VON GUNTEN 2013 Gym Beo BE 4.0 3313.250 3.0 487.500 4.5 2912.300 5.5 1313.000 17.0 46.050

36 Elena MARIANO 2014 AGG Genève - FSG Lancy GE 4.0 3513.200 4.0 497.400 5.0 3412.000 5.5 2212.400 18.5 45.000

37 Aline MINDER 2013 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 1813.450 4.0 319.500 5.0 4310.850 5.0 4311.200 18.0 45.000

38 Sefora LAMBERCIER 2014 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 4712.950 3.0 467.700 5.0 2512.750 5.0 3911.500 17.0 44.900

39 Keila BONFIM 2014 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 2213.400 3.0 428.200 4.5 4410.450 5.5 2212.400 17.0 44.450

40 Emma-Sophie NOCKA 2012 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 2913.300 3.5 279.750 5.5 4111.250 4.0 529.700 17.0 44.000

41 Lya PERRENOUD 2014 Gym Serrières NE 4.0 4013.100 3.0 447.900 5.0 3012.250 5.0 4610.700 17.0 43.950

42 Giulia BOSS 2014 Gym Beo BE 4.0 913.600 3.5 368.700 4.0 4810.100 5.5 4111.400 17.0 43.800

43 Emilia MEIER 2013 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0 4013.100 3.5 348.950 3.0 509.500 5.5 3112.000 16.0 43.550
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44 Alissia REBER 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.0 4513.000 4.5 388.500 4.5 3711.400 5.0 4810.500 18.0 43.400

45 Sophie GAVRILOVA 2014 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0 4013.100 3.5 457.800 4.0 3911.350 5.0 4510.800 16.5 43.050

46 Alessia TSCHANZ 2014 Gym Beo BE 4.0 5012.850 5.0 388.500 3.5 519.350 5.0 3911.500 17.5 42.200

47 Julie LEHMANN 2014 BTV Bern BE 4.0 5012.850 3.0 507.200 3.5 4710.200 4.5 3311.800 15.0 42.050

48 Alisha MACDONALD 2014 Gym Beo BE 4.0 4912.900 3.0 546.000 4.5 4211.150 5.0 4311.200 16.5 41.250

49 Chiara KRÄTTLI 2013 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 3813.150 3.0 378.600 4.0 499.900 4.0 539.600 15.0 41.250

50 Asha AH WHAYE JOSHI 2013 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 2213.400 3.0 388.500 3.5 538.500 5.0 4810.500 15.5 40.900

51 Christine HAGEN-WIPF 2014 Tv Opfikon-Glattburgg ZH 4.0 4413.050 3.0 467.700 3.0 528.700 5.5 4810.500 15.5 39.950

52 Prune LAMARE 2014 AGG Genève - FSG Lancy GE 4.0 3513.200 3.5 526.950 3.0 547.600 4.5 3311.800 15.0 39.550

53 Erina SPAHNI 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.0 5612.500 3.0 555.900 3.5 4610.350 4.0 5110.200 14.5 38.950

54 Sophia NYDEGGER 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.0 5212.750 3.0 536.400 4.5 4510.400 4.0 549.200 15.5 38.750

55 Florence VON ARX 2014 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0 5612.500 2.5 507.200 3.0 566.600 4.0 557.600 13.5 33.900

56 Jara HYSENI 2014 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0 5312.700 1.5 563.350 2.5 556.800 3.5 567.400 11.5 30.250

57 Nora HASLER 2013 BTV Bern BE 4.0 5412.600 0.0 570.000 0.0 570.000 2.0 573.300 6.0 15.900
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Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1 Kutu Urdorf / Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon 227.375 128.300 126.300 126.800 108.775 G

Eleonor MAGET 2013 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0
5.5 13.975 5.5 14.300 5.0 13.300 5.5 13.800 20.8 55.375

Jael ISELIN 2013 Kutu Urdorf/RLZ AG AG 4.0
5.5 13.400 5.0 14.000 5.5 13.000 5.5 13.000 20.8 53.400

2 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal 128.025 226.150 225.550 226.100 105.825 S

Elena DIMITRI 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0
5.5 14.200 4.5 13.150 5.5 13.550 5.5 12.750 20.3 53.650

Celestine RIOS 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0
4.0 12.550 5.0 13.000 5.0 12.000 5.5 13.100 19.5 50.650

Gianna ANDREOSSI 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0
5.5 13.825 4.5 11.350 4.0 11.850 5.5 13.000 18.8 50.025

3 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix 1 326.750 325.650 324.200 425.450 102.050 B

Tessa SERAMONDI 2013 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0
5.5 13.825 5.0 12.600 5.5 12.900 5.0 13.000 20.3 52.325

Rosy THÉVOZ 2013 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0
5.5 12.925 4.5 13.050 5.5 11.300 5.5 12.450 20.3 49.725

4 FSG Montreux / GA Chablais 426.675 423.500 423.400 325.600 99.175 *

Keira MORRISON 2013 GA Chablais/ACVG VD 4.0
4.0 13.300 4.0 11.750 4.0 12.200 5.5 12.800 17.5 50.050

Darya MONTIEENA 2012 FSG Montreux VD 4.0
4.0 13.375 3.5 11.750 5.5 11.200 5.5 12.800 18.5 49.125

Jana ZENARI 2013 FSG Montreux VD 4.0
4.0 13.225 3.5 11.400 4.5 10.950 2.5 9.200 14.5 44.775

5 DTV Küssnacht 525.875 520.150 423.400 621.700 91.125

Alena POLLINI 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0
4.0 12.775 5.0 11.050 5.5 11.950 5.5 12.500 20.0 48.275

Lya LANZ 2012 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0
4.0 13.100 3.0 8.800 5.5 11.450 4.0 9.200 16.5 42.550

Giulia STIERLI 2012 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0
4.0 12.550 3.5 9.100 4.0 7.100 4.0 9.200 15.5 37.950

6 Gym Serrières 1 624.750 717.550 621.450 523.150 86.900

Léna NIKIEL 2013 Gym Serrières NE 4.0
4.0 12.250 3.0 9.400 4.5 11.050 4.5 11.500 16.0 44.200

Candice RACLOZ 2012 Gym Serrières NE 4.0
4.0 12.500 3.5 8.100 4.5 10.400 4.5 11.650 16.5 42.650

Chloé WEBER 2012 Gym Serrières NE 4.0
4.0 12.100 3.5 8.150 4.5 9.400 5.5 10.950 17.5 40.600

7 Gym Serrières / TSV Wünnenwil 724.650 618.150 816.900 719.800 79.500

Kiméa VON BUREN 2013 Gym Serrières NE 4.0
4.0 12.100 3.5 11.050 4.5 9.600 4.5 9.150 16.5 41.900

Alina FILLISTORF 2012 CCFR- TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0
4.0 12.550 3.0 7.100 4.0 7.300 5.0 10.650 16.0 37.600

8 Kutu Obersiggenthal 1 824.625 814.150 718.250 819.100 76.125

Öykü YILMAZ 2011 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0
4.0 12.600 3.0 8.300 5.5 9.650 5.5 10.300 18.0 40.850

Melina KRÄTTLI 2011 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0
4.0 12.025 2.0 5.850 4.0 8.600 5.0 8.800 15.0 35.275
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1 Eleonor MAGET 2013 Kutu Zürich-Oerlikon / RLZ Zürich ZH 4.0
5.5

213.975 5.5 114.300 5.0 213.300 5.5 113.800 20.8 55.375

2 Elena DIMITRI 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0
5.5

114.200 4.5 313.150 5.5 113.550 5.5 912.750 20.3 53.650

3 Jael ISELIN 2013 Kutu Urdorf/RLZ AG AG 4.0
5.5

513.400 5.0 214.000 5.5 313.000 5.5 413.000 20.8 53.400

4 Tessa SERAMONDI 2013 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0
5.5

313.825 5.0 712.600 5.5 412.900 5.0 413.000 20.3 52.325

5 Celestine RIOS 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0
4.0

1612.550 5.0 613.000 5.0 712.000 5.5 213.100 19.5 50.650

6 Keira MORRISON 2013 GA Chablais/ACVG VD 4.0
4.0

713.300 4.0 911.750 4.0 512.200 5.5 712.800 17.5 50.050

7 Gianna ANDREOSSI 2013 Kunstturnerinnen Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0
5.5

313.825 4.5 1211.350 4.0 1011.850 5.5 413.000 18.8 50.025

8 Rosy THÉVOZ 2013 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Versoix GE 4.0
5.5

1212.925 4.5 413.050 5.5 1211.300 5.5 1212.450 20.3 49.725

9 Darya MONTIEENA 2012 FSG Montreux VD 4.0
4.0

613.375 3.5 911.750 5.5 1311.200 5.5 712.800 18.5 49.125

10 Paula FLURI 2012 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0
4.0

1013.025 4.0 413.050 4.0 1810.200 5.5 1312.100 17.5 48.375

11 Alena POLLINI 2013 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0
4.0

1412.775 5.0 1411.050 5.5 811.950 5.5 1112.500 20.0 48.275

12 Fabienne WILDI 2013 Gym Beo / RLZ Bern BE 4.0
4.0

1013.025 4.0 248.750 5.5 911.900 5.5 313.050 19.0 46.725

13 Joline ANLIKER 2011 Gym Beo BE 4.0
4.0

2312.425 3.5 1311.100 3.5 1910.100 4.5 1411.750 15.5 45.375

14 Zoe EICHENBERGER 2011 Gym Beo BE 4.0
4.0

1612.550 3.0 1710.550 3.5 229.600 5.5 1012.650 16.0 45.350

15 Luana KÜNZLER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0
4.0

1612.550 4.0 1910.000 5.5 512.200 4.5 2210.250 18.0 45.000

16 Jana ZENARI 2013 FSG Montreux VD 4.0
4.0

813.225 3.5 1111.400 4.5 1610.950 2.5 239.200 14.5 44.775

17 Léna NIKIEL 2013 Gym Serrières NE 4.0
4.0

2412.250 3.0 209.400 4.5 1411.050 4.5 1611.500 16.0 44.200

18 Jill WINKENBACH 2012 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0
4.0

2112.525 3.0 1810.050 4.0 2010.000 4.5 1810.900 15.5 43.475

19 Candice RACLOZ 2012 Gym Serrières NE 4.0
4.0

2212.500 3.5 278.100 4.5 1710.400 4.5 1511.650 16.5 42.650

20 Lya LANZ 2012 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0
4.0

913.100 3.0 238.800 5.5 1111.450 4.0 239.200 16.5 42.550

21 Luisa FLURI 2012 Gym Center Emme BE 4.0
4.0

2512.125 4.0 812.000 4.0 267.700 4.0 2010.300 16.0 42.125

22 Kiméa VON BUREN 2013 Gym Serrières NE 4.0
4.0

2612.100 3.5 1411.050 4.5 229.600 4.5 269.150 16.5 41.900

23 Lia BINZ 2013 RLZ/BTV Bern BE 4.0
4.0

1312.800 4.0 1610.750 4.5 1411.050 3.5 297.250 16.0 41.850

24 Öykü YILMAZ 2011 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0
4.0

1512.600 3.0 258.300 5.5 219.650 5.5 2010.300 18.0 40.850

25 Chloé WEBER 2012 Gym Serrières NE 4.0
4.0

2612.100 3.5 268.150 4.5 249.400 5.5 1710.950 17.5 40.600

26 Giulia STIERLI 2012 DTV Küssnacht SZ 4.0
4.0

1612.550 3.5 219.100 4.0 287.100 4.0 239.200 15.5 37.950

27 Alina FILLISTORF 2012 CCFR- TSV Wünnewil FR 4.0
4.0

1612.550 3.0 287.100 4.0 277.300 5.0 1910.650 16.0 37.600

28 Melina KRÄTTLI 2011 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 4.0
4.0

2812.025 2.0 295.850 4.0 258.600 5.0 278.800 15.0 35.275

29 Tjara BEKAVAC 2012 KuTu Uetendorf BE 4.0
4.0

2911.650 3.5 219.100 4.0 295.400 3.5 288.100 15.0 34.250

21.04.2024 | 17:59 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.gymbeo.ch



BMM Kutu F 2024
Spiez

20./21.04.2024

PROGRAMM 4 GÄSTE

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1 Satus Sportclub Uster / Turnsport Rüti 124.800 119.100 121.700 122.500 88.100 G

Nala PÊTE 2012 Turnsport Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 3.9 12.550 4.1 8.400 5.0 11.650 4.9 10.950 17.9 43.550

Finja FREHNER 2012 Satus Sportclub Uster / ZTV ZH 3.9 12.250 4.1 9.500 4.3 10.050 4.3 11.550 16.6 43.350

Giulia ZÜND 2011 Satus Sportclub Uster / ZTV ZH 3.7 11.750 2.1 9.600 4.2 9.600 3.4 10.900 13.4 41.850

2 AGG Genève - CCE Aire Le Lignon 222.650 218.950 219.050 221.250 81.900 S

Héloïse BERTHELOT 2012 AGG Genève - CCE Aire Le Lignon GE 3.9 12.250 2.2 9.350 3.5 9.250 3.2 10.150 12.8 41.000

Cynthia VIANA REIS 2011 AGG Genève - CCE Aire Le Lignon GE 1.6 10.400 1.3 9.600 3.7 9.800 4.2 11.100 10.8 40.900

3 Satus Sportclub Uster / TV Wädenswil 311.600 317.900 318.150 318.650 66.300

Dominice SCHLEGEL 2012 Satus Sportclub Uster / ZTV ZH 3.7 11.600 1.4 8.800 4.3 8.600 3.8 9.550 13.2 38.550

Alia BOLLIGER 2011 TV Wädenswil/RLZ Zürich ZH 0.0 0.000 2.7 9.100 3.7 9.550 1.3 4.100 7.7 22.750

Emma SCHWALLER 2012 Satus Sportclub Uster / ZTV ZH 0.0 0.000 2.7 7.850 0.0 0.000 2.4 9.100 5.1 16.950
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PROGRAMM 4

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1 Elisa KELLER 2011 KuTu Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 3.9 312.600 4.2 111.700 4.0 108.850 4.0 211.400 16.1 44.550

2 Nala PÊTE 2012 Turnsport Rüti / RLZ ZH ZH 3.9 412.550 4.1 118.400 5.0 111.650 4.9 410.950 17.9 43.550

3 Finja FREHNER 2012 Satus Sportclub Uster / ZTV ZH 3.9 512.250 4.1 69.500 4.3 310.050 4.3 111.550 16.6 43.350

4 Lia GASSER 2011 RLZ Bern/GCE BE 4.8 113.200 2.2 89.100 3.8 99.100 3.6 610.650 14.4 42.050

5 Nola BOHNENBLUST 2011 KuTu Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 3.9 212.650 2.7 39.900 3.9 79.450 3.0 109.900 13.5 41.900

6 Giulia ZÜND 2011 Satus Sportclub Uster / ZTV ZH 3.7 911.750 2.1 49.600 4.2 59.600 3.4 510.900 13.4 41.850

7 Héloïse BERTHELOT 2012 AGG Genève - CCE Aire Le Lignon GE 3.9 512.250 2.2 79.350 3.5 89.250 3.2 910.150 12.8 41.000

8 Cynthia VIANA REIS 2011 AGG Genève - CCE Aire Le Lignon GE 1.6 1310.400 1.3 49.600 3.7 49.800 4.2 311.100 10.8 40.900

9 Elin EYMANN 2012 RLZ Bern/GCE BE 3.9 1111.150 0.9 118.400 3.5 210.850 3.0 810.400 11.3 40.800

10 Kira RIMANN 2012 TZ Fürstenland SG 3.9 811.900 2.8 210.300 3.6 147.400 3.0 710.600 13.3 40.200

11 Dominice SCHLEGEL 2012 Satus Sportclub Uster / ZTV ZH 3.7 1011.600 1.4 108.800 4.3 118.600 3.8 119.550 13.2 38.550

12 Ajana GULDIMANN 2012 RLZ Bern/GCE BE 3.7 712.050 1.7 138.350 3.4 128.500 3.0 147.500 11.8 36.400

13 Emma SCHMIDHALTER 2012 KuTu Uetendorf/RLZ Bern BE 2.4 1210.800 1.0 148.100 2.7 137.850 2.8 129.400 8.9 36.150

14 Alia BOLLIGER 2011 TV Wädenswil/RLZ Zürich ZH 0.0 140.000 2.7 89.100 3.7 69.550 1.3 154.100 7.7 22.750

15 Emma SCHWALLER 2012 Satus Sportclub Uster / ZTV ZH 0.0 140.000 2.7 157.850 0.0 150.000 2.4 139.100 5.1 16.950
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BMM Kutu F 2024
Spiez

20./21.04.2024

PROGRAMM 6 AMATEURE GÄSTE

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1 FSG Lancy / FSG Montreux 124.350 118.700 122.500 121.600 87.150 G

Liv GUILBERT 2005 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Lancy GE 3.4 11.850 2.3 10.600 3.6 10.600 3.5 10.900 12.8 43.950

Valeriia HORANSKA 2007 AGG Genève - FSG Lancy GE 3.4 12.500 2.0 7.700 4.5 11.900 4.5 10.700 14.4 42.800

Maé SANTISI 2005 FSG Montreux VD 3.2 10.250 1.2 8.100 3.0 10.350 3.1 9.200 10.5 37.900

2 FSG Cugy-Vesin / GASF Romont 324.150 417.850 222.200 221.500 85.700 S

Orianne PACHE 2006 GASF Romont FR 3.4 12.150 2.8 10.450 3.4 11.600 3.1 11.000 12.7 45.200

Valentine MIRUS 2007 FSG Cugy-Vesin /CCFR FR 3.4 12.000 1.0 7.400 3.2 10.600 3.0 10.500 10.6 40.500

Eléa DUFOUR 2002 FSG Cugy-Vesin /CCFR FR 3.2 11.300 1.2 7.250 3.1 9.900 3.1 10.400 10.6 38.850

3 TZ Fürstenland 124.350 318.050 321.800 321.250 85.450 B

Mariia SEMENIUSHKO 2007 TZ Fürstenland SG 3.4 12.550 1.1 8.750 3.5 10.750 3.4 10.800 11.4 42.850

Milena VIEITEZ 2006 TZF/STV Schwarzenbach SG 2.6 11.800 1.7 9.300 3.4 11.050 3.1 10.450 10.8 42.600

Anne-Sophie MEYER 2008 TZ Fürstenland SG 3.4 11.750 1.1 8.200 3.4 9.000 3.3 9.500 11.2 38.450

4 TV Lenzburg 522.600 517.450 421.650 421.150 82.850

Malina BLUM 2005 TV Lenzburg AG 3.4 11.700 1.3 8.350 3.0 11.000 3.4 10.650 11.1 41.700

Milla SOMMER 2007 TV Lenzburg AG 2.4 10.850 1.3 9.100 2.8 10.100 3.0 10.250 9.5 40.300

Sara STÖCKLI 2007 TV Lenzburg AG 2.4 10.900 1.1 8.000 2.8 10.650 3.5 10.500 9.8 40.050

5 TV Wädenswil / DTV Küssnacht 422.850 118.700 519.650 520.950 82.150

Céline SIDLER 2000 DTV Küssnacht SZ 3.4 12.200 2.8 11.000 4.3 10.050 3.8 11.150 14.3 44.400

Lani SPECK 2008 TV Wädenswil ZH 2.4 10.650 1.3 7.700 3.1 9.600 2.8 9.800 9.6 37.750

Anna RAPPAZZO 2006 TV Wädenswil ZH 2.4 9.600 0.9 6.600 2.6 8.250 2.1 9.000 8.0 33.450

6 Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg / GASF Romont 621.750 615.400 618.750 618.600 74.500

Naja UNTERSANDER 2008 Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 3.2 11.150 0.9 8.100 3.1 9.600 2.7 9.700 9.9 38.550

Arina MAGNIN 2002 GASF Romont FR 2.6 10.600 0.9 7.300 2.7 8.800 2.6 8.900 8.8 35.600

Cristina BUTTAZZO 2008 Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 2.4 10.400 0.9 6.600 2.5 9.150 1.5 7.800 7.3 33.950
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BMM Kutu F 2024
Spiez

20./21.04.2024

PROGRAMM 6 AMATEUR

Rg. Name Jahrg. Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total

1 Orianne PACHE 2006 GASF Romont FR 3.4 612.150 2.8 410.450 3.4 211.600 3.1 411.000 12.7 45.200

2 Céline SIDLER 2000 DTV Küssnacht SZ 3.4 512.200 2.8 211.000 4.3 1410.050 3.8 311.150 14.3 44.400

3 Anina ENZLER 2002 Gym Center Emme BE 1.6 1910.850 3.3 111.200 3.9 311.300 3.4 510.950 12.2 44.300

4 Malin WÄFFLER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.4 112.650 1.3 79.100 4.1 411.200 3.6 211.250 12.4 44.200

5 Liv GUILBERT 2005 AGG Genève - CCE FSG Lancy GE 3.4 911.850 2.3 310.600 3.6 910.600 3.5 610.900 12.8 43.950

6 Raja JORDI 2004 Gym Center Emme BE 3.4 212.550 2.4 59.900 3.7 199.700 4.2 111.700 13.7 43.850

7 Mariia SEMENIUSHKO 2007 TZ Fürstenland SG 3.4 212.550 1.1 98.750 3.5 710.750 3.4 710.800 11.4 42.850

8 Valeriia HORANSKA 2007 AGG Genève - FSG Lancy GE 3.4 412.500 2.0 157.700 4.5 111.900 4.5 810.700 14.4 42.800

9 Milena VIEITEZ 2006 TZF/STV Schwarzenbach SG 2.6 1111.800 1.7 69.300 3.4 511.050 3.1 1310.450 10.8 42.600

10 Malina BLUM 2005 TV Lenzburg AG 3.4 1311.700 1.3 108.350 3.0 611.000 3.4 910.650 11.1 41.700

11 Valentine MIRUS 2007 FSG Cugy-Vesin /CCFR FR 3.4 712.000 1.0 207.400 3.2 910.600 3.0 1010.500 10.6 40.500

12 Milla SOMMER 2007 TV Lenzburg AG 2.4 1910.850 1.3 79.100 2.8 1310.100 3.0 1510.250 9.5 40.300

13 Sara STÖCKLI 2007 TV Lenzburg AG 2.4 1810.900 1.1 148.000 2.8 810.650 3.5 1010.500 9.8 40.050

14 Amelie WALDNER 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.2 811.950 1.7 247.200 3.8 179.800 3.3 1010.500 12.0 39.450

15 Eléa DUFOUR 2002 FSG Cugy-Vesin /CCFR FR 3.2 1411.300 1.2 237.250 3.1 169.900 3.1 1410.400 10.6 38.850

16 Naja UNTERSANDER 2008 Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 3.2 1511.150 0.9 128.100 3.1 209.600 2.7 199.700 9.9 38.550

17 Alessia RAU 2006 Gym Center Emme BE 3.4 911.850 1.8 207.400 3.7 259.100 3.4 1610.100 12.3 38.450

18 Anne-Sophie MEYER 2008 TZ Fürstenland SG 3.4 1211.750 1.1 118.200 3.4 269.000 3.3 209.500 11.2 38.450

19 Maé SANTISI 2005 FSG Montreux VD 3.2 2610.250 1.2 128.100 3.0 1210.350 3.1 219.200 10.5 37.900

20 Dora KAMMER 2008 BTV Bern BE 2.4 2310.600 0.9 177.500 2.2 159.950 2.9 179.800 8.4 37.850

21 Lani SPECK 2008 TV Wädenswil ZH 2.4 2210.650 1.3 157.700 3.1 209.600 2.8 179.800 9.6 37.750

22 Ileya BAUMGARTNER 2006 Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 2.4 2110.800 1.0 247.200 2.5 1110.450 2.3 219.200 8.2 37.650

23 Lorena BAUMANN 2003 Gym Beo BE 2.4 1511.150 0.8 177.500 2.0 229.400 2.4 239.050 7.6 37.100

24 Océane GRENACHER 2002 Bienne Romande BE 2.4 1711.100 1.5 177.500 2.6 239.200 2.1 267.850 8.6 35.650

25 Arina MAGNIN 2002 GASF Romont FR 2.6 2310.600 0.9 227.300 2.7 278.800 2.6 258.900 8.8 35.600

26 Cristina BUTTAZZO 2008 Tv Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZH 2.4 2510.400 0.9 276.600 2.5 249.150 1.5 277.800 7.3 33.950

27 Anna RAPPAZZO 2006 TV Wädenswil ZH 2.4 279.600 0.9 276.600 2.6 288.250 2.1 249.000 8.0 33.450

28 Noée HEIM 2007 Gym Beo BE 0.0 280.000 1.1 267.000 2.4 189.750 0.0 280.000 3.5 16.750
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